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
Designated parking space. On site free laundry. Pets 

considered. 

2067 MAGNOLIA AVE APT C.
Newly renovated downtown apartments

Second Floor apartment in downtown Buena Vista. $ BR 1 BA 
with hardwood floors throughout. Washer/ dryer hookups.

1100.00 per month plus water, sewer, and electric

205 FULLER ST SINGLE FAMILY HOME
4 BR 2 BA remodeled house in Historic. LEXINGTON VA. 

Hardwood floors, tile, stainless steel appliances, partially 
furnished, large covered front porch,

1600 per month plus power, gas, water, sewer, trash.

550 BORDEN RD #11
1 BR 1 BA BR Condo in Borden Commons close to W&L . 

Central heat and AC, dishwasher, washer and dryer. $800 per 

month plus power, water, sewer

Land Listings 
Buckland Subdivision Lots-  PRICED TO SELL. Bring all offers. With views of House Mountain as well as the Blue Ridge Mountains and 
just a mile west of Historic Lexington, you won’t find a better location to build your dream home.  Buckland is close to schools, shopping, 
parks, and walking trails. Three distinct lots.                Prices starting at 75,000

Lot 7 - 4.5 acre open lot that with ideal building sit that can also be accessed from Rt 60. 

Lot 8 - 3.2 acre, gently sloped lot in a cul de sac with majestic mountain views as well as a wooded area teeming with wildlife.

Lot 9 - 6.42 acres with panoramic views of the mountains and located in the cul de sac. This lot may be subdivided. RARE OPPORTUNITY 
TO BUY ALL THREE PARCELS (Over 13 acres) AT A REDUCED PRICE! Call agent.

4302 PLANK ROAD, NATURAL BRIDGE
This home is ready to be brought back to life! This brick 3 
bedroom 1 bath home was built in 1800 and is situated 
on 26+ picturesque acres. Beautiful details in the trim, 

windows, and mantels. $330,000

AVAILABLE RENTALS 2022-2023

Melissa Hennis
Managing Broker, ABR

540.784.0329
Melissahennis@howardhanna.com

Located in the Historic Dutch Inn • 114 W. Washington Street • Howardhannarentals.com

Catherine Elkins
Property Manager

540.817.0207
Ckelkins@howardhanna.com

Kassidy Beagan
Property Manager

540-784-8501
kassidybeagan@howardhanna.com

Victoria Mason
Property Manager

540-461-0066
Victoriamason@howardhanna.com

Buckland Subdivision 
Lots 7, 8, and 9 Available. Panoramic views 
of House and Hogback Mountains, just 
minutes to downtown Lexington.  
Protective covenants apply. 

 Starting at $89,000 

Thoroughbred Circle 
3 BR 2 BA home with two car garage, 2x6 exteri-
or framing, granite counter tops, stainless steel 
appliances, laminate flooring throughout, vault-
ed ceilings in the living space. More lots and 
house plans available.  Offered at $215,000 

The Dutch Inn 
 

Frontage on West Washington Street. 
Located adjacent to both W&L and 
VMI campuses. Hardwood flooring, a 
private office, a private restroom, one 
off street parking space, and large 
windows with lots of natural light.  

900 sq. ft. Rent $800/mo 

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

540.319.6140 
www.HowardHanna.com 

Ask me about Property Management 

Oak Avenue Buena Vista 16 North Main Trimmer Trail 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY! 

303 White St. Unit 304 
Great opportunity to own a renovated condo-
minium in Historic Lexington, VA. Two bed-
rooms plus a large master bedroom with bath 
en suite. Covered parking, storage space, and on
-site laundry. Offered at 137,500 

115 Trimmer Trail 
2 BR 2.5 Bath townhouse located in a cul de sac 
just minutes from Historic Lexington. Wonderful 
opportunity for an investment property or low 
maintenance home. Offered at $135.000 

Under Contract 

Buckland Subdivision 
Lots 7, 8, and 9 Available. Panoramic views 
of House and Hogback Mountains, just 
minutes to downtown Lexington.  
Protective covenants apply. 

 Starting at $89,000 

Thoroughbred Circle 
3 BR 2 BA home with two car garage, 2x6 exteri-
or framing, granite counter tops, stainless steel 
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